ADVANCE TOUR MVU PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH
APRIL 2023 TO JUNE 2023
MAME OF THE SCHEME : Mobile Veterinary Linit
MAME OF DISTRICT: Sambalpur
NAME OF THE BLOCK: Rengali
NAME OF BVO & CONTACT NO: Or Surendra Ku. Behera, 8438282220

NAME & CONTACT NO. OF MVU STAFF: |

VETERINARY OFFICER: Dr Sagarika Mishra, 8328931262
LIVESTOCK ASSISTANT = VACANT

ATTENDANT — Sri Pramod Gardla

MVLU VEHICLE REGISTRATION NQ.: OD 25K 5585

MAME & CONTACT ADDRESS OF VEHICLE OWNER; Shn Eichiira Biswal

ADVANCE TOUR PROGRAMME OF MVU RENGALI FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2023

PURPOSE OF
VACCINATION AND
TOTAL EXTENTION

DATE DAY _| NAME OF GP_ | NAME OF THE VILLAGE DISTANCE ACTIVITIES
304 2023 Monday | Kinalal Chentanpada.Ghantamal 10 do
4.04.2023 Tuasday | Padhanpalli | Saunrapada,Karmatikra 24 do
5.04 2023 Wednesday | Jnankarpali | Gumuloi, Tengerpali 40 o
6.04.2023 Thursday Lapanga Saredhapzli, khadiapali S0 do
10.04.2023 | Monday Tabdabahal * | Nayskpeda Baghia 50 do
11.04.2023 | Tuesday Jhankarpali | Katapall, Kendutikrs B0 do

| 12042023 | Wednesday Kinalol Khandapada Katardhei 70 do

| 13.04.2023 Thursday Renglei Pahadpali Marapatra 100 o
15.04.2023 | Saturday Laida Deherpali, Dalpathpali a0 do
17.04.2023 | Monday Khinda Chaltikra, Bhanjspada a0 da
18.04.2023 | Tuesday Bomalol Phulchengar Badapada G do

| 19042023 | Wednesday | Tamparkela Khabsadera, Langbahal &0 do

| 20.04.2023 | Thursday Ghichamura ggﬁdaarsuﬂdaﬂudunhﬂri 70 do

| 21.042023 | Friday | Laida Bhagipali. Rangtikara 2] o
24042023 | Monday Lapanga Lapanga. Maulmatikra & do

| 25.04 2023 Tuesday Katarbaga Bondhtikra. Bhuliatikira a0 do
26.04 2023 Wednesday | Salad Jharmunda . Menkapada a0 da =
27.04.2023 Thursday khinda Budhizpali, Mundapara 40 da
28.04.2023 Friday Ghethamura . | Jhhankerpara, Tumbapara 40 da
29042025 | Sawrday Thedkuli Dhubenchhapal, Paulepada g0 do
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ADVANCE TOUR PROGRAMME OF MVU RENGALI FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2023

PURPOSE OF
VACCINATION AND |
TOTAL EXTENTION ,
DATE DAY NAME OF GP | NAME OF THE VILLAGE | DISTANCE ACTIVITIES !
1.05.2023 Monday Ghichamura Beunera, Salapada 7o da |
2.05.2023 Tuesday Tabadabahal | Orampada Kultapads 50 do |
3.05.2023 Wednesday | Salad Sapne.Jugepall 22 _do
4.05.2023 Thursday Bomaloi Talibhal, Naikpada 60 do
| 6.05.2023 Saturday Katarbaga Jodhbernaa Orampada 50 do
B.05.2023 Monday Jrankarpali Gumis, Jharanpara 40 do
8.05.2023 Tuesday Laida : | Bhagipali, Nuapali a0 do
10052023 | Wednesday | Thetkul Paulepada, Dhubanchhapal 60 do
11.05.2023 Thursday Lapanga Madheipall Medhakhai 50 da
12.05.2023 Friday Jhankanpali Runimahul, Thapapsda 40 _gdo
15.056.2023 Monday Ghichamura Gumkarama, Doctorpada 7 do
Kinakol/
16.05.2023 | Tuesday Junagehi Langbahal, Bhalubahal 7a do
17.05.2023 Wednesday | Kalarbaga Jarangpali, Telingicamp 50 do
18052023 Thursday | Laida Laids, Chandalikra a0 do
Kinaloif
20,05 2023 Saturday Junadehi Kirabandn.Lohakhandi o da
22.05.2023 Monday | Jangla Laripall, sithapada 28 do
23.05:2023 Tuasday Khinda ttathalucamp, Landupali 60 da '
24052023 | Wednesday | Lapangs Bansimal, meherpada 50 do
25.05.2023 Thursday Tamparkela Khunipali, Buradehi L] do
26:06.2023 | Friday Salad Pudapada, Gurupali e do




ADVANCE TOUR PROGRAMME OF MVU RENGALI FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2023

| PURPOSE OF
VACCINATION
AND
TOTAL EXTENTION

DATE DAY | NAME OF GP NAME OF THE VILLAGE | DISTANCE | ACTIVITIES |
1.056.2023 Thursday Katarbaga Laumal Patamal a0 do '
2.08.2023 Friday | Ghichamura | Bisadehi,Buturapada 70 do

| 3.06.2023 Saturday | Tabadabahal Bhoimunda Pandripalli 80 do
506.2023 | Manday | Kinaioi Junadehi Langbahal, Manikmunda 70 da
5.06.2023 Tuesday Khinda Budhizpali,Mundapada &0 do
7.06.2023 Wednesday | Jangla Bhaludhudia. Muhultikara 30 do .
BO5.2023 | Thursday | Laida Baifapali, Rukidihi a0 do !
905 2023 Friday Jhankarpali | Kantapali Kendubkra 40 do
12,06:2023 honday Bomalai Dharropani, Pipalkani B0 o ||

1 13.06.2023 | Tuesday | Salad Salad Turitixra 20 do.

| 16,06.2023 Friday | Tamparkela Kusumdehi Sukupada 80 da ul

| 17.06. 2023 Saturday ! dh‘élnh:slr‘l:lallI - Sargipali, chandnimal 40 da |
19.06.2023 Monday Nisannbhaga, Rohidaspada, Pudadehi 20 do
21.06.2023 Wednesday | Laida | Laita, Bindupali _B0 do
22062023 | Thursday | Kinaloil Junadshi Manikmunda.Junadeki 70 do
23.06.2023 | Friday Telkalai Thelkuli Colonypada 60 e
26.08.2023 Manday Padhanpali Hadguda N B pada 20 da '
27.05.2023 Tuesday | Ghichamura Budulz, Ainlakani 70 do
28.06.2023 Wednesday Lapanga Banjibernz, Bhuliadne &0 do
20.06:2023 | Thursday Salad | Barikpali,Kurla 18 go
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Submitted to the Chief Distrct Vieterinary Officer Sambalpur for favour of kind infarmation and necassary action




